For the very latest specifications visit  www.aeroflex.com
Avionics Test Studio® is a collection of software defined PXI instruments designed to aid
avionics facilities with testing and troubleshooting of avionics electronic units and modules.
Avionics
Avionics Test Studio®
• Available Functions: ADF Generator, ILS
Generator, VOR Generator, VHF Comm
Generator including SELCAL, VDB Generator

Number of Sweeps
1 to 20
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, please include the Order Number listed below:
Order
Number Description
SOFTWARE
90348 ATES-GEN Avionics Test Studio Generator
90349 ATES-ANL Avionics Test Studio Analyzer
90350 ATES-ELT Avionics Test Studio ELT
HARDWARE
83452 ATEP-3010 PXI RF Synthesizer
83453 ATEP-3011 PXI RF Synthesizer, OCXO
83454 ATEP-3020C PXI RF Digital Signal Generator,
1 MHz to 3 GHz
83457 ATEP-3021C PXI RF Digital Signal Generator,
100 kHz to 3 GHz
83458 ATEP-3025C PXI RF Digital Signal Generator,
1 MHz to 6 GHz
83459 ATEP-3030C PXI Wideband RF Digitizer,
250 kHz to 3 GHz
41481 ATEP-3035C PXI Wideband RF Digitizer,
250 kHz to 6 GHz
83461 ATEP-3065 PXI RF Combiner, 250 MHz to
6 GHz, usable down to 70 MHz
For the very latest specifications visit  www.aeroflex.com
Part No. 46891/297, Issue 3, 10/11
CHINA Beijing